SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Village at Autumn Lake Phase 13

13857

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	8	EA	\$ 3,394.75	\$ 27,158.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 3,258.96
Total Cost			\$ 3,802.12	\$ 30,416.96
Extra Manhole Depth	46	VF	\$ 276.04	\$ 12,697.84
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,523.74
Total Cost			\$ 309.16	\$ 14,221.58
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 44,638.54

Prepared By: EEA

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvments: \$ 130,514.76 Date: 4/16/2024

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Village at Autumn Lake Phase 13

13857

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	1304	LF	\$51.32	\$ 66,921.28
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 8,030.55
Total Cost			\$ 57.48	\$ 74,951.83
Sanitary Trench Compaction	1304	TF	\$ 7.48	\$ 9,753.92
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,170.47
Total Cost			\$ 8.38	\$ 10,924.39
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST			_	\$ 85,876.22

Prepared By: <u>EEA</u>

Date: <u>4/16/2024</u>